VCA100
BROADCAST HIGH RESOLUTION UXGA AND STEREO AUDIO
USING A SINGLE CAT5 THAT REACHES UP TO 1,000 FT
Enhanced media distribution and extension via CAT5
Use a single CAT5 cable to extend high-resolution VGA video extender (supports WUXGA) and stereo audio 1,000 feet away,
at the most affordable price on the market.
Broadcast high resolution video and stereo audio over
CAT5 cabling up to 1,000 ft away.

VCA100 Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Description
VCA-100S VCA UXGA/Audio Transmitter
VCA-TX100S VCA UXGA/Audio Receiver
VCA-RX100S UXGA/Audio CAT5 Receiver. Includes: [VCA-RX100 & (PS5VD2A)]
VCA100 Front VCA100 Back
VIDEO
Bandwidth 400MHz
Analog Signal Level 1 Volt